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FROM RATIONS WE HAVE

Fried SC|UId (Calamaritos)

(Chipirones) Small fried Squid

Fried red muller

Fried Anchovies

Fried cod dice and tomato marmalade
Assortment of homemade croquettes (ham and seafood 8 units)
Clam in mariniere sauce

Mussels steamed or in sherry sauce
Coquinas (Tipycal clams from almeria in sherry sauce)
Prawns pil-pilgarlicsauce

Fried eggs with potatoes and ham

Fried eggs with whitebaits

Octopus Galician style

Octopus leg grilled al teriyaki

Grilled or fried cuttlefish

Confit artichokes with clams and prawns
Serrano ham dish and tomato bread
Cured sheep cheese (made with raw milk)

OUR STARTERS & SALAD

Mixed salad
Salad "Koral" (green mix= pepper- onion - carrot - corn - tuna - egg - olives)
Mediterranean salad (green mix - fresh cheese - avocado- nuts - raisin)
Kumato tomato with anchovies or tuna belly
Salad of roasted peppers with tuna
Mixed grilled vegetables and goat cheese
Confit artichokes with clams and prawns
Fried aubergines with honey
Scrambled eggs with cod with tomato jam
Salmon tartare with mango and avocado
Salmorejo cold vegetable puree with ham and egg

PASTA
Spag hetti bolog Nnese (with oregano & parmesan)
Macaroni bolognese or carbonara
Baked meat and vegetable Lasagna

VAT included

12.00 €
15.50 €
14.00 €
11.50 €
12.50 €
12.50 €
15.50 €
10.50 €
14.00 €
15.00 €
12.00 €
12.00 €
19.90 €
19.90 €
12.50 €
15.00 €
14.00 €
15.50 €

7.50 €
10.50 €
10.00 €
12.00 €
12.00 €
11.50 €
15.00 €
11.50 €
12.00 €
14.00 €

5.50 €

10.50 €
10.50 €
11.00 €
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RICES - PAELLAS- MINIMUM FOR 2 PEOPLE

Juicy rice with Lobster or Lobster paella
Creamy octopus rice
Mixed paella rice with meat and fish
Shell-fish paella
Paella for the blind (bone less)
Black paella
Seasonal vegetable paella
Seafood soup
FISH
Mixed fried fish
Loiln of codfish au gratin
Monkfish in seafood sauce
Whole Squid grilled or fried
National squid confit in extra virgin olive oil
Gilt-head on the back grilled with grilled fried garlic
Salmon with saffron cream
Grilled turbot
Fishs and chips
Grilled fish and seafood 2 pers

OUR MEAT

Grilled cow entrecote with potatoes 350 gr about
Chicken breast curry with basmati rice
Grilled chicken breast or paniert
Baked boneless pork ribs with barbecue sauce
Grilled pork fillet
Fried pork fillet with garlic sauce and chips
Pluma iberica - Grilled Iberian pork steak
Grilled lamb chops with potatoes and vegetables
Boneless lamb roasted in its own juice
SNACK

Complete beef burger and chips
Beef burger with cheese
For children: Pork tenderloin, potatoes & egg
Portion chips
Bread Roll

GARNISHES FOR MEAT AND FISH
Baked potatoes (with onion and peppers)
French fries
Baked vegetables

PRICE Per person

20.50 €
15.00 €
13.50 €
14.00 €
13.50 €
13.50 €
13.50 €

6.50 €

19.50 €
15.50 €
18.00 €
18.00 €
19.00 €
15.50 €
15.50 €
15.00 €

9.50 €
50.00 €

22.00 €
13.50 €
12.00 €
12.00 €
13.00 €
13.00 €
17.50 €
17.50 €
15.00 €

9.50 €
4.50 €
9.00 €
4.00 €
0.85 €
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HOMEMADE DESSERTS
Chocolate cake with hot chocolate
Baked Cheesecake
Carrot cake
White chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream
Torrija -Brioche bread toast with cinnamon ice cream
Caramelised rice pudding
on Ines Rosales cake with cinnamon ice cream
Crema catalana (caramelized custard with vanilla ice cream)

ICE CREMA DESSERTS
Whiskey cake
Carolina (Cream ice cream, between sheets of crunchy chocolate)
Lemon sensation cup
Nougat sensation cup
Copa sensacion de chocolate
Temptation cup of coffee
Box of ice cream chocolates
Extreem verschillende smaken
Extreme various flavors

5.75 €
5.00 €
5.00 €
5.50 €
5.50 €

5.50 €
5.50 €

5.75 €
5.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.50 €
275 €
2.75€



