

In En	glis h
	1

	FROM RATIONS WE HAVE	VAT included
2	Fried Squid (Calamaritos)	12.00 €
3	(Chipirones) Small fried Squid	15.50 €
4	Fried red muller	14.00 €
5	Fried Anchovies	11.50 €
6	Fried cod dice and tomato marmalade	12.50 €
7	Assortment of homemade croquettes (ham and seafood 8 units)	12.50 €
8	Clam in mariniere sauce	15.50 €
9	Mussels steamed or in sherry sauce	10.50 €
10	Coquinas (Tipycal clams from almeria in sherry sauce)	14.00 €
11	Prawns pil-pilgarlicsauce	15.00 €
12	Fried eggs with potatoes and ham	12.00 €
13	Fried eggs with whitebaits	12.00 €
14	Octopus Galician style	19.90 €
15	Octopus leg grilled al teriyaki	19.90 €
16	Grilled or fried cuttlefish	12.50 €
17	Confit artichokes with clams and prawns	15.00 €
18	Serrano ham dish and tomato bread	14.00 €
19	Cured sheep cheese (made with raw milk)	15.50 €
	OUR STARTERS & SALAD	
20	Mixed salad	7.50 €
21	Salad "Koral" (green mix- pepper- onion - carrot - corn - tuna - egg - olives)	10.50 €
22	Mediterranean salad (green mix - fresh cheese - avocado- nuts - raisin)	10.00 €
23	Kumato tomato with anchovies or tuna belly	12.00 €
24	Salad of roasted peppers with tuna	12.00 €
25	Mixed grilled vegetables and goat cheese	11.50 €
26	Confit artichokes with clams and prawns	15.00 €
27	Fried aubergines with honey	11.50 €
28	Scrambled eggs with cod with tomato jam	12.00 €
	Salmon tartare with mango and avocado	14.00 €
30	Salmorejo cold vegetable puree with ham and egg	5.50 €
	PASTA	
31	Spaghetti bolognese (with oregano & parmesan)	10.50 €
32	Macaroni bolognese or carbonara	10.50 €
33	Baked meat and vegetable Lasagna	11.00 €



			Bridge St.
	RICES - PAELLAS- MINIMUM FOR 2 PEOPLE	PRICE	Per person
34	Juicy rice with Lobster or Lobster paella		20.50 €
35	Creamy octopus rice		15.00 €
36	Mixed paella rice with meat and fish		13.50 €
37	Shell-fish paella		14.00 €
38	Paella for the blind (bone less)		13.50 €
39	Black paella		13.50 €
40	Seasonal vegetable paella		13.50 €
41	Seafood soup		6.50 €
	FISH		
42	Mixed fried fish		19.50 €
43	Loiln of codfish au gratin		15.50 €
44	Monkfish in seafood sauce		18.00 €
45	Whole Squid grilled or fried		18.00 €
46	National squid confit in extra virgin olive oil		19.00 €
47	Gilt-head on the back grilled with grilled fried garlic		15.50 €
48	Salmon with saffron cream		15.50 €
49	Grilled turbot		15.00 €
50	Fishs and chips		9.50 €
51	Grilled fish and seafood 2 pers		50.00 €
	OUR MEAT		
52	Grilled cow entrecote with potatoes 350 gr about		22.00 €
53	Chicken breast curry with basmati rice		13.50 €
54	Grilled chicken breast or paniert		12.00 €
55	Baked boneless pork ribs with barbecue sauce		12.00 €
56	Grilled pork fillet		13.00 €
57	Fried pork fillet with garlic sauce and chips		13.00 €
58	Pluma iberica - Grilled Iberian pork steak		17.50 €
59	Grilled lamb chops with potatoes and vegetables		17.50 €
60	Boneless lamb roasted in its own juice		15.00 €
SNACK			
61	Complete beef burger and chips		9.50 €
62	Beef burger with cheese		4.50 €
63	For children: Pork tenderloin, potatoes & egg		9.00 €
64	Portion chips		4.00 €
65	Bread Roll		0.85 €

GARNISHES FOR MEAT AND FISH

Baked potatoes (with onion and peppers)

French fries

Baked vegetables





79

80

81

HOMEMADE DESSERTS

	HOME MIDE DESCENTS	
66	Chocolate cake with hot chocolate	5.75 €
67	Baked Cheesecake	5.00 €
68	Carrot cake	5.00 €
69	White chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream	5.50 €
70	Torrija -Brioche bread toast with cinnamon ice cream	5.50 €
71	Caramelised rice pudding	
	on Ines Rosales cake with cinnamon ice cream	5.50 €
72	Crema catalana (caramelized custard with vanilla ice cream)	5.50 €
	ICE CREMA DESSERTS	
73	Whiskey cake	5.75 €
74	Carolina (Cream ice cream, between sheets of crunchy chocolate)	5.00 €
75	Lemon sensation cup	6.00 €
76	Nougat sensation cup	6.00 €
77	Copa sensacion de chocolate	6.00 €
78	Temptation cup of coffee	6.00 €

6.50 €

2.75 € 2.75 €

Box of ice cream chocolates

Extreme various flavors

Extreem verschillende smaken